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BBERXKR—YDFHF (25m)
EEAMGERER

FitkNo. 36 BF HZEOE 4x100m TY—YL— HALRE

BB 3:20.10 iR =E, rEFUYIVERX. 24 k. BA #W S I@mE (2015)
INEHE
=nfoge 3:41.47 A #BA. X% HEX. FH BE. #EF fRAl KEEJLhZEA (2019)
ERE 3:30.99 HEA BA. BHb BE. X BA. F% B EEFREE (2021)
% 3:42.25 FM FKFE. KE fEE. BH A, AR hE GUNZE (2015)
TBr #/K F—L& FE R T) ERE B
50m 100m fid
1 272 =y oREN iz 4:06.53 9%k
Bl & h2 (- ) 28.19 58. 49 58. 49
HE KE == N ) 29.92  1:03.20  2:01.69
® E == N ) 31.78  1:06.84  3:08.53
hE HX 2 (- ) 27.82 58.00 4:06.53
2 1/3 #HEFEGZE g 4:25.56 65k
A& &KX == N ) 32.81  1:09.05  1:09.05
BiE ] 2 (- ) 32.42  1:06.53  2:15.58
R IS f1 (- ) 30.13  1:01.46  3:17.04
fkt #% F3 (- ) 31.92  1:08.52  4:25.56
3 1/6 {ClIZEkhZ g 4:27.80 A%
2@ H— 2 (- ) 33.30  1:11.38  1:11.38
g —& $f3 (- ) 29.28  1:00.64  2:12.02
s B2A f1 (- ) 33.38  1:11.03  3:23.05
MR B 2 (- ) 31.02  1:04.75  4:27.80
4 1/7 FOd =l 5:14.58
PE B 2 (- ) 37.55  1:23.91  1:23.91
BHE ER 2 (- ) 41.38  1:32.25  2:56.16
B —# 2 (- ) 32,73 1:10.02  4:06.18
mE HwmE 2 (- ) 32.91  1:08.40 5:14.58
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